
BD7045
NO.
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

DESCRIPTION
SLIDE BAR
PIN
HEAD STOCK
NUT
CORD CLAMP
CORD CLAMP
CORD SLEEVE
CORD NIP
SWITCH ASS
CORD & PLUG
LOCK NUT
ADJUSTING NUT
SPRING HOLDER
COIL SPRING
SPRING COVER
KNOB
DIAL
FEED SHAFT
HANDLE GLOBE
HANDLE
COAMPING BOLT
TABLE BRACKET
TABLE
SPRING WASHER
BOLT
BASE
SPRING WASHER
CONNECTING BOLT
COLUMN
EYESHIELD

NO.
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DESCRIPTION
CHUCK
SHAFT
BEARING
BUSHING
RUBBER WASHER
BEARING
SNAP RING
BEARING
BEARING
SQUARE KEY
SNAP RING
PULLEY
NUT
V-BELT
BEARING
PULLEY
MIDDLE BRACKET
NUT
SPRING WASHER
MICROS SWITCH
PULLEY COVER
V-BELT
MOTOR PULLEY
NUT
MOTOR ASS
NUT
SPRING WASHER
WASHER
MOTOR BASE
KNOB
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